Checkbook Starting Balance
Deposits
Expenses
WL
WL

2nd Grade Classroom
2nd Grade Classroom
WL

General Fund

WL- Grant offset
General Fund

K3 and K4 Classroom
6th Grade Classroom & WL
General Fund

WL

WL

WL

WL

Checkbook Ending Balance (before remaining allocations)

Wish List

Special Funds

Classroom Accounts
Mimimum kept in checkbook

ENDING BALANCE

(unallocated money available)

11/1/23

Grant for K3
Golf
Apparrel

Vocab.com

1-55 Book Fair
Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Rite Bite Fundraising
Lakeshore Learning
Poinsettias
Classroom event
Classroom reimbursement
Apparel

Amazon

Additional Staging
Walmart

Barnes and Noble

12/31/23
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33,425.39

544.90
420.00
15.00

34,405.29

(159.00)
(681.90)
(29.67)
(31.16)
(204.57)
(1,929.50)
(731.76)
(150.00)
(190.00)
(265.19)
(2,646.69)
(57.99)
(1,265.54)
(95.30)
(38.97)
(8,477.24)

25,928.05
2,705.32
(14,298.00)
(2,920.18)
(1,000.00)

10,415.19

Funds and Account Balances

Wish List
Allocated Budget Amount

Ending Balance 12/31/23

Special Funds
Technology
Playground Equipment
Tithing
Bus
Gym Rental
Graduation Gifts
Learning and Ministry
Field Trips ($20 per student)
K3
K4
Kindergarten
1st Grade
2nd/3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th/6th Grade
7th/8th Grade

Classroom Accounts
Day Care

K3

K4
Kindergarten
1st Grade

2nd Grade

3rd/ 4th Grade
5th Grade

6th Grade
7th/8th Grade
P.E.

Spanish
Resource Room
Music

Used

Starting balance 11/1/23
Vocab.com
Classroom libraries
Math manipulatives
K3 grant offset
Staging

Allocated
$ 2,000.00

Donated Used

$ 500.00

1,500.00
1,710.00
200.00
5,468.00
3,000.00
260.00
360.00
280.00
300.00
400.00
360.00
600.00
360.00
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Allocated Amount Used
171.01

250.00 $
250.00 $
250.00

250.00

250.00 $
250.00

250.00

250.00 $
250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

©“

(95.00)
(95.00)

(60.83)

(250.00)
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Remaining

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

7,500.00
6,447.02

(1,265.54
(2,705.32)

Remaining

$
$
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2,000.00
500.00

1,500.00
1,710.00

200.00
5,468.00

260.00
360.00
280.00
300.00
400.00
360.00
600.00
360.00

14,298.00

250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
2,920.18


http://vocab.com/
http://vocab.com/

